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2001 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/
Outerwears/FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/IMS

Grand National Cross Country Series

Round 5 . Hurricane Mills, TH
April 22 & 23, 2001
AFTERNOON QUAD RESULTS

Matthew Smiley
Bill Ballance
William Yokley
Jeff Seegott
Bradley Page
Bryan Baker
Chris Borich
Justin Brown
Kim Kuhnle
Curtis Crump
Rob Hertz

Santo Derisi
Jared Huftman
Andris Lagzdins
Bryan Hulsey
Todd Knippenberg
Larry Johnson
Dave Grimm Jr
Lee Dickerson
Jim Edwards

02-2st 250 A

L 28
2. 154
3533
4 512
3 1
6= il
1 8
8 374
9 41
102 273
11 584
12 185
13733
14 311
5 e
16 215
17=—225
18 83
19° 718
20, =16
21 707
25
23 250
S

24
03-Open A

15 T
2. -9
3 519
4 216
5. 500
G622
7 204
8 140
S il
10 63
11 717
12 51l
13 98
14 727
15 435
16 47
17 514
18 100
19 101
109
215 209
60
23 156

Rickie Davis
Tyson Thomas
Chris Earlywine
Chris Jenks
Tom Hertz

Wes MeGlumphy
Kevin Wall
Jared Gruca
Bart Webster
Mark Walters
Daniel Harris
Timothy Wilson
Brad Breedlove
Brad Wilson
Dave Simmons
Craig Breedlove
Eric Helmick
Darrell Maples
Taras Massey
Chris Higgins
Ron Bloodworth
Steve Bewley 11
Todd Gilham
Steven Cornatzer

Ryan Wuebbeling
Danny Tunks
Daniel Yocabet
Gary White

Jason Lewis

Scott Fleischhauer
Jared Graves
Michael Lucas
Jeremy Lucas
Frank Grimplin
Mike Pitts
Richard Stanley
Eddie Newby
Scott Barron
Wayne Lippard
Michael Benson
Scott A Cooper
Brandon Sturdivant
Jason McCormic
Jeremy Griffin
Luis Henderson
Richard Cecco
Gail See

04-25t 200 B

1 128
2 247

Curtis Walraven
David Linze

Saylorsburg PA
Oakland KY
Tompkinsville KY
Burton OH
Mount Hermon KY
Centerview MO
Sunbury PA
Youngstown OH
Newbury OH
Hubbard OH
Brookhaven PA
Casar NC
Fleming OH
Baltimore MD
Villa Ridge MO
Cumberland MD
Belpre OH
New Castle PA
Hummelstown PA
Baden PA

Rienzi MS
Sunbury PA

Oxford OH
Washington wvV
Brookhaven PA
Belpre OH
Poland N

Massillon OH
New Cumberland WV
Nicholson PA

Upperco MD
Akron OH
Booneyville MS
Roseville OH
Painesville OH
Booneville MS
Fairmont wvV
Woodbridge VA
Mount Juliet TN
Cowden IL

Collinsville IL

Indianapolis IN

Kansas City MO
Advance NC
Saint Peters MO
Greenwood N

Brownsville PA
New Market AL
London Ky
Mulberry IN

Bedford N

Lykens PA
Lykens PA

Vanderbilt PA

Camdcnton MO
Corydon KY
Thomtown IN

New Cumberland WV
Loxahatchee FL

Bruceton Mills WV
Millfield OH
Montrose wv
Ashland OH
Dry Ridge KY
Pontadel Este UR
Numidia PA
Salem WV
Dallas GA
Eureka MO

HON
SUZ

LAE
YAM
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1:53:43
1:53:44
1:55:27.
1:56:27
1:57:15
1:57:41
2:00:20
2:00:27
2:00:32
2:02:41
2:02:44
2:02:56
2:03:49
2:03:52
2:06:26
2:06:38
2:15:24
2:21:44
1:54:46
0:29:55

2:05:51
2:06:29
2:06:54
2:07:34
2:07:37
2:08:20
2:09:11
2:11:11
2:12:14
2:12:41
2:14:19
2:18:15
2:20:28
2:22:31
1:35:16
1:36:21
1:53:47
1:54:59
1:59:09
1:02:38
0:30:05
0:30:21
0:36:10
0:49:08

2:09:44
2:10:10
2:11:20
2:12:12
2:12:38
2:12:52
2:12:59
2:13:01
2:13:40
2:13:43
2:15:56
2:16:03
2:16:26
2:17:45
2:18:52
1:41:24
1:44:52
1:06:42
1211239
0:33:43
0:34:25
0:38:06
0:49:20

1:47:10
2:07:47

3 8w
4 190
5 244
05-2sL 250
1 a3
7 | 368
3186
4 65

5 471
6 0
T a5
8 35

9 230
10 413
e 5
12 71
13 390
14 231
15 755
16 105
17 i
18 369
19 133
150
21 766
746
23 744
737
25 559
146
742
767
226
30 760
06-Open B
1 340

81

3 380
4 762
50 Ry
6 726
7 90
8 90
9 684
10 39
11 164
12 249
13 87
14 687
15 329
16 321
17 160
18 136
19 769
714
21 935
925
449
504
25 458
694
399
64
296
30 293
31 205
206
33 781
361
35 758
284
753
730
356
759
348
360
718

Nikki Earlywine
Scott Reimann
Brad White

B

Casey Fox
Keith Carlisle
Scott Hash
Wes Stone
Jeremey Reeves
CIliff King
Stuart Barlow
Richard Yaslik
David Kyte
Mark Wilburn
Travis Moats
Robert Taylor
Todd Demaree
Jeffrey Horton
Bryan Mires
Ditk Decesare
Paul Decesare
Ryan Zack
Matt Taylor
Sean Delaney
Mike Blanton
Tony Zupancic
Roger Rutter
Joseph Boren
David Nicely
Luke Decesare
Chris Nipper
George Thompson
Kyle Helmick
Shawn Ford

Michael Faulk
Warren Draper
Bryan Pierce
Travis Smith
William Gough
Travis Styles
Todd Lawler
Mark Lane
Kenneth Thomas
Michael Randolph
Jon Stalnaker
Benjamin Hott
Brian Notman
Jeremy Spencer
Michael Mittendorf
Bill Hallenbeck.
Carl Kelsey
Chris Fortner
Jeremy Sullivan
Justin Cann
Michael Kyte
Dennis Switzer
Brian Shaw

Jeff Haubner
Nate Deshong
Shawn Thompson
Charles Hausberger
Robb Broadwater
Jon Burdick
Robert Dewar
Mike Ward
Christopher Mills
John Glann

Steve Zapfe
Chris Powell
Brian Crump
Clint Friedge

Jon Garrison
James Taylor
Billy Furlong
Robert Ricketts
Marco Tomasi
Matt Olson

Laurel N

Appleton WI
Coatesville N

Cameron wvV
Avella PA
Solsberry N

Port Carbon PA

Wilkinson IN

Central City KY
Usiion KY
Youngstown OH
North East MD
Stafford VA
Blue Ridge SM  PA
New Milton WV
Versailles N

Monongah WV
Cammer KY
Mineral Ridge OH
Mineral Ridge  OH
Boardman OH
New Miller WV
Corinth KY
Saint Joseph. MO
Morgantown N

The Plains OH
Theres iL

N Salem IN

Mineral Ridge OH
Madison N
‘Worthington WV
Fairmont WV
Tomkinsville KY
Connersville IN

Columbia PA
Indianapolis N

St Francisville IL

Morganfield KY
Marietta SC

Cub Run KY
Fresno OH
Brookfield OH
Mannford OK
Williamstown WV
Middle River MD
Hubbard OH
Bowling Green KY
Martinsville N

Harrisville PA
Mount Airy MD
Corinth Ky
Vincennes N

Ponton Beach  IL

Elkton MD
Williamstown  KY
Franklin PA
Dry Ridge kY
Westminster MD
Munfordville KY
Dry Ridge KY
Hiller PA

Cole Camp MO
Corydon KY
Bridgeport WV
Bristol wVv
Des Moines 1A

Millhousen N

Red Boiling Spgs TN
New Waterford OH
Horse Cave KY:
Fairfield IL

Dawson Springs KY
Hardyville KY
Indianapolis IN

Brownsboro AL
Smithton L

HON 2
YAM 2
YAM 2
ROL

ROL

HON

SUZ
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1:26:53
1:47:35
1:48:32

2:14:34
2:14:47
2:18:44
2:19:47
2:19:50
2:20:48
22512
1:46:28
1:46:49
1:47:11
1:48:35
1:51:51
1:52:09
1:52:54
1:53:13
1:53:43
1:54:16
1:55:08
1:55:18
1:56:38
1:59:00
1:59:24
2:00:57
2:02:02
2:23:31
1:09:41
1:15:07
1:58:32
2:15:10
0:42:34

2:20:12
1:46:03
1:46:09
1:46:22
1:46:26
1:46:57
1:47:41
1:48:56
1:49:13
1:49:26
1:49:41
1:49:44
1:49:47
1:49:51
1:49:54
1:49:58
1:50:07
1:50:14
1:50:19
1:50:24
1:50:28
1:50:36
1:50:43
1:50:46
1:51:38
1:53:10
1:53:45
1:57:34
1:58:02
1:58:20
1:58:49
1:59:54
2:00:44
2:00:54
2:01:04
2:05:02
2:05:06
2:06:41
2:09:40
2:12:26
1:09:51
1:14:16
1:14:24



310
557
765
196
398
828
50 385
51 724
725
83" 255
336

Brian Neighbors
James Swindle
Mark Gromowski
Darrell Asher
David McGlothlin
Ken Speedy
Chris Estes
Ronnie Burke
Brad Styles

Josh Davis
Steven Blakley

07-4st Mod

b 2]
2 784
3785
4 732
5 442
6

7

8

9

Robin Page
Jason Story
Justin Story
Ryan Lane
Jason Buchanan
Mike Mack
Gregory Trew
Jeremy Rice
Mike Andrews
Timothy Lenig Jr
Thomas Barrett
James Shepard
Jeff Range
Jamie Bamnes
Brian Foltz
Nathan Smith
Travis Richmond
Ethan Griffin
William Fuller
Michael Shelley
Darren Baker
Justin Asplin
Matthew Foutch
Tommy Harris
Keith Shipp
William Grubbs
Daniel Koenig
Shon Franklin
Dennis Hines
Jon Dallman
Seth Gibson
Timothy Blood
Ed Dwyer

Jason Fedokovich

Ray Lippencott
Brad Macri
Bryan Davis
Jake Kron

Kevin Page
Keith McCloud
Robert English
Paul Liotta
Chris Berry
Page Holt

Peter Stadtmueller
Kenneth Tincher
Chris Dugan
Ryan Kaufman
Duey Rice
David Gray
Chad Wallace
Dan Dayak
Jason Shelton
Paul Toth

Brad Washentz
Jeremy Leonard
John Stewart
James Starcher IT
Derek Vincent
Matthew Dugan
John Mayhood

Travis Hill
Mark Kunkel
Scott Pflum

Warrensburg
Indianapolis
St Joseph
Indianapolis
Camby
Toronto
Martinsville
Lexington
Marietta
Greenwood
Indianapolis

Tompkinsville
Benton
Benton
Oaktown
Vienna
Trenton
Middleburg
Fombell
Perry Hall
Shamokin
Canastota
Granite City
Mascoutah
Advance
Sharpsville
Columbus
Amity
Trenton
Vanleer
Frostburg
Centerview
Birch Tree
Energy
Advance
Dawson Springs

Fulton MS
Grove City PA
Newton NC
Franklin ™
Johnstown PA
Trenton MO
Hartville OH
Mansfield OH
Jumping Branch WV
New Philadelphia OH
Wheeling wv
West Union wv
Cortland 1L
Tompkinsville KY
Strawplains ™
Metamora IN
Manorville NY
Munfordville KY
Franklin ™
Erie PA
Spring City PA
Franklin ™
Table Grove IL
New Castle PA
Franklin ™
Bannock OH
Avella PA
Fort Myers ELE
Tuscola IL
Fairmont wv
Tuscola IL
Fairmont wv
Warrington PA
Fairmont wVv
Sping Hill N
Arcola L
Valencia PA
Estero FL
Connersville IN

HON
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON

HON
SUZ
YAM

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON

2
2
2
2
2
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1:20:57
1:22:24
1:23:45
2:00:15
2:25:01
0:33:36
0:33:52
0:34:22
0:34:38
0:37:42
0:44:14

2:04:48
2:06:16
2:07:26
2:08:17
2:08:20
2:10:35
2:11:48
2:11:57
2:13:46
2:14:49
2:15:01
2:16:12
2:16:22
2:16:29
2:20:29
221215
2:23:37
2:27:30
2:28:10
2:29:09
2:30:34
1:34:28
1:41:52
1:44:28
1:50:53
1:53:55
2:11:07
2:16:50
1:09:44
1:15:34
1:25:49
0:36:46
0:40:32
1:41:01

2:13:23
2:13:38
2:14:31
2:16:12
2:16:35
2:16:55
2:17:21
2:18:05
2:19:47
2:21:38
2:22:34
2:22:58
2:24:11
2:25:43
1:50:17
1:50:36
1551559
1:53:44
2:02:47
2:03:51
2:05:46
2:06:54
2:08:33
2:09:17
2:21:22
1:20:43
0:41:32

2:09:48
2:14:34
2:15:24

11-Senior

713

71
39
102
50
701
9
68
70
188
74
772
271
780
418
51
43
228
715
383
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Marshall Sugg
Darell Grove
Donald Eckhoff
Terry Lee Slater
Blaine Shick
Daniel Mullins
Lee Green

Troy Storie
Greg Wampler
Jim VanLoocke
Jamie Krepps
Jeff Shaffer
Randy Brandt
Mike Meyer
Sammy Hargrove
Scott Nowling
Danny Ellis
John Kellison
Mark Bradley
William Shields

Pete Foster

Jay Poole

Bill Cole

Ronald Martin
Daryl Hornburger
Douglas Hayes
Glemm MceConnell
John Coulter
Philip Olsovsky
James Mantz
Grady Short
Robert Fassinger
Leon Tomlin
Gerard Yorko
Jim Clester

John Gallagher
John Cunningham Jr
Miles Deck

Tim Boles

Matthew Smiley
Bill Ballance
William Yokley
Jeff Seegott
Bradley Page
Bryan Baker
Chris Borich
Justin Brown
Kim Kuhnle
Curtis Crump
Rob Hertz

Santo Derisi
Jared Huffman
Andris Lagzdins
Robin Page
Rickie Davis
Jason Story
Bryan Hulsey
Tyson Thomas
Todd Knippenberg
Chris Earlywine
Justin Story
Chris Jenks
Tom Hertz
Ryan Lane

Wes McGlumphy
Jason Buchanan
Kevin Wall
Ryan Wuebbeling
Travis Hill
Danny Tunks
Mike Mack
Jared Gruca
Daniel Yocabet
Gregory Trew
Jeremy Rice
Gary White

Franklin N
Chambersburg  PA
Cole Camp MO
Germanton NC
Cranberry PA
Laurel N
Stafford VA
Madisonville KY
Bicknell IN
Ashtabula OH
Pulaski PA
Akron OH
Chambersburg  PA
Cole Camp MO
McEwen ™N
Cookeville N
Swartz LA
Saint Joseph MO
West Palm Beach FL
Concordia MO
Hickory NC
Indianapolis IN
Canton OH
Morgantown IN
McEwen N
College Grove TN
Sherrodsville OH
North Royalton OH
Allentown PA
Ellwood City PA
Gamaliel KY
Elizabeth PA
Franklin N
Grindstone PA
Paragould AR
Aurora OH
Newville PA
McEwen ™
Belle Chasse LA
Saylorsburg PA
Oakland KY
Tompkinsville KY
Burton OH
Mount Hermon KY
Centerview MO
Sunbury PA
Youngstown OH
Newbury OH
Hubbard OH
Brookhaven PA
Casar NC
Fleming OH
Baltimore MD
Tompkinsville KY
Rienzi MS
Benton KY
Villa Ridge MO
Sunbury PA
Cumberland MD
Oxford OH
Benton KY
Washington WV
Brookhaven PA
Oaktown IN
Belpre OH
Vienna IL
Poland IN
Saint Peters MO
Valencia PA
Greenwood IN
Trenton MO
Massillon OH
Brownsville PA
Middleburg FL
Fombell PA
New Market AL
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2:17:30
2:18:15
2:19:10
2:19:21
2:20:30
2:20:33
2:24:48
2:26:52
1:40:57
1:44:06
1:45:21
1:51:13
1:51:19
1:54:31
2:00:41
2:17:49
1:15:10
1:23:38
1:33:51
0:33:56

2:16:35
2:17:39
2:17:50
2:18:19
2:20:43
1:47:35
1:47:53
1:48:41
1:50:03
1:53:39
1:53:56
1:58:35
1:58:40
2:10:22
2413:90
2:3139
1:09:55
1:16:11
0:44:44

1:53:43
1:53:44
1:55:27
1:56:27
1:57:15
1:57:41
2:00:20
2:00:27
2:00:32
2:02:41
2:02:44
2:02:56
2:03:49
2:03:52
2:04:48
2:05:51
2:06:16
2:06:26
2:06:29
2:06:38
2:06:54
2:07:26
2:07:34
2:07:37
2:08:17
2:08:20
2:08:20
2:09:11
2:09:44
2:09:48
2:10:10
2:10:35
2:11:11
2:11:20
2:11:48
21157
2:12:12



Bart Webster
Jason Lewis
Mark Walters
Scott Fleischhauer
Jared Graves
Michael Lucas
Ray Lippencott
Brad Macri
Jeremy Lucas
Frank Grimplin
Mike Andrews
Daniel Harris
Bryan Davis
Mark Kunkel
Casey Fox
Keith Carlisle
Timothy Lenig Jr
Thomas Barrett
Larry Johnson
Scott Pflum
Mike Pitts
Richard Stanley
James Shepard
Jake Kron

Jeff Range
Eddie Newby
Jamie Barnes
Pete Foster
Kevin Page
Keith McCloud
Robert English
Marshall Sugg
Jay Poole

Scott Barron
Bill Cole

Paul Liotta
Timothy Wilson
Darell Grove
Ronald Martin
Scott Hash
Wayne Lippard
Donald Eckhoff
Terry Lee Slater
Wes Stone
Chris Berry
Jeremey Reeves
Michael Faulk
Brad Breedlove
Brian Foltz
Blaine Shick
Daniel Mullins
Daryl Hornburger
Cliff King
Nathan Smith
Page Holt

Dave Grimm Jr
Brad Wilson
Peter Stadtmueller
Kenneth Tincher
Travis Richmond
Chris Dugan
Lee Green
Stuart Barlow
Ryan Kaufman
Ethan Griffin
William Fuller
Michael Shelley
Darren Baker
Troy Storie
Justin Asplin
Dave Simmons
Craig Breedlove
Greg Wampler
Michael Benson
Matthew Foutch
Jim VanLoocke
Tommy Harris
Scott A Cooper

New Cumberland WV
London KY
Nicholson PA
Mulberry IN
Bedford N
Lykens PA
New Philadelphia OH
Wheeling wv
Lykens PA
Vanderbilt PA
Perry Hall MD
Upperco MD
West Union WV
Estero FL
Cameron wv
Avella PA
Shamokin PA
Canastota NY
Belpre OH
Connersville N
Camdenton MO
Corydon KY
Granite City IL
Cortland L
Mascoutah ik
Thorntown IN
Advance NC
Hickory NC
Tompkinsville KY
Strawplains ™™
Metamora N
Franklin ™
Indianapolis N
New Cumberland WV
Canton OH
Manorville NY
Akron OH
Chambersburg PA
Morgantown IN
Solsberry N
Loxahatchee FL
Cole Camp MO
Germanton NC
Port Carbon PA
Munfordville KY
Wilkinson IN
Connersville IN
Booneville MS
Sharpsville PA
Cranberry PA
Laurel IN
McEwen ™
Central City KY
Columbus N
Franklin ™
New Castle PA
Roseville OH
Erie PA
Spring City PA
Amity PA
Franklin ™
Stafford VA
Union KY
Table Grove IE
Trenton MO
Vanleer TN
Frostburg MD
Centerview MO
Madisonville KY
Birch Tree MO
Painesville OH
Booneville MS
Bicknell N
Bruceton Mills WV
Energy IL
Ashtabula OH
Advance NC
Millfield OH

SUZ
ROL

2:12:14
2:12:38
2:12:41
2:12:52
2:12:59
2:13:01
2:13:23
2:13:38
2:13:40
2:13:43
2:13:46
2:14:19
2:14:31
2:14:34
2:14:34
2:14:47
2:14:49
2:15:01
2:15:24
2:15:24
2:15:56
2:16:03
2:16:12
2:16:12
2:16:22
2:16:26
2:16:29
2:16:35
2:16:35
2:16:55
2:17:21
2:17:30
2:17:39
2:17:45
2:17:50
2:18:05
2:18:15
2:18:15
2:18:19
2:18:44
2:18:52
2:19:10
2:19:21
2:19:47
2:19:47
2:19:50
2:20:12
2:20:28
2:20:29
2:20:30
2:20:33
2:20:43
2:20:48
221515
2:21:38
2:21:44
2:22:31
2:22:34
2:22:58
2:23:37
2:24:11
2:24:48
2:25:12
2:25:43
2:27:30
2:28:10
2:29:09
2:30:34
2:30:54
1:34:28
1:35:16
1:36:21
1:40:57
1:41:24
1:41:52
1:44:06
1:44:28
1:44:52
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Jamie Krepps
Warren Draper
Bryan Pierce
Travis Smith
William Gough
Richard Yaslik
David Kyte
Travis Styles
Curtis Walraven
Mark Wilbum
Douglas Hayes
Todd Lawler
Glenn McConnell
Travis Moats
John Coulter
Mark Lane
Kenneth Thomas
Michael Randolph
Jon Stalnaker
Benjamin Hott
Brian Notman
Jeremy Spencer

Michael Mittendorf

Bill Hallenbeck
Philip Olsovsky
Carl Kelsey
Chris Fortner
Duey Rice
Jeremy Sullivan
Justin Cann
Michael Kyte
David Gray
Dennis Switzer
Brian Shaw
Jeff Haubner
Keith Shipp
Jeff Shaffer
Randy Brandt
Nate Deshong
Robert Taylor
Chad Wallace
Todd Demaree
Jeffrey Horton
Shawn Thompson
Bryan Mires
James Mantz
Dirk Decesare
Dan Dayak

Charles Hausberger

Eric Helmick
William Grubbs
Grady Short

Paul Decesare
Mike Meyer

Lee Dickerson
Darrell Maples
Ryan Zack

Matt Taylor

Sean Delaney
Robb Broadwater
Jon Burdick
Robert Dewar
Robert Fassinger
Leon Tomlin
Mike Ward

Mike Blanton
Taras Massey
Tony Zupancic
Christopher Mills
Sammy Hargrove
John Glann

Steve Zapfe
Roger Rutter
Chris Powell
Joseph Boren
Jason Shelton
Paul Toth

Brian Crump

Pulaski PA
Columbia PA
Indianapolis N
St Francisville IL
Morganfield KY
Youngstown OH
North East MD
Marietta SC
Dallas GA
Stafford VA
College Grove TN
Cub Run KY
Sherrodsville OH
Blue Ridge SM PA
North Royalton OH
Fresno OH
Brookfield OH
Mannford OK
Williamstown WV
Middle River MD
Hubbard OH
Bowling Green KY
Martinsville N
Harrisville PA
Allentown PA
Mount Airy MD
Corinth KY
New Castle PA
Vincennes IN
Ponton Beach  IL
Elkton MD
Franklin N
Williamstown  KY
Franklin PA
Dry Ridge KY
Dawson Springs KY
Akron OH
Chambersburg PA
Westminster MD
New Milton wv
Bannock OH
Versailles N
Monongah wVv
Munfordville KY
Cammer KY
Eliwood City PA
Mineral Ridge OH
Avella PA
Dry Ridge KY
Fairmont WV
Fulton MS
Gamaliel KY
Mineral Ridge OH
Cole Camp MO
Hummelstown PA
Woodbridge VA
Boardman OH
New Miller WV
Corinth KY
Hiller PA
Cole Camp MO
Corydon KY
Elizabeth PA
Franklin N
Bridgeport WV
Saint Joseph MO
Mount Juliet ™
Morgantown IN
Bristol WV
McEwen N
Des Moines 1A
Millhousen IN
The Plains OH
Red Boiling Spgs TN
Theres 1L
Fort Myers FL
Tuscola L
New Waterford OH

jau jant
Q Q
z Z
) LI LD WO LD LY ) WO W L DWW W W

i
Q
z
W W W W LW W W

jany
]
Z
0O U L) WD W L) LW W W W W W

WL W W W0 L) WD W ) W W W W W W W W W W WL WW

g
Z
LW WW W W W WWWWW

HON 3

1:45:21
1:46:03
1:46:09
1:46:22
1:46:26
1:46:28
1:46:49
1:46:57
1:47:10
1:47:11
1:47:35
1:47:41
1:47:53
1:48:35
1:48:41
1:48:56
1:49:13
1:49:26
1:49:41
1:49:44
1:49:47
1:49:51
1:49:54
1:49:58
1:50:03
1:50:07
1:50:14
1:50:17
1:50:19
1:50:24
1:50:28
1:50:36
1:50:36
1:50:43
1:50:46
1:50:53
15113
1:51:19
1:51:38
1:51:51
1:51:59
1:52:09
1:52:54
1:53:10
1:53:13
1:53:30
1:53:43
1:53:44
1:53:45
1:53:47
1:53:55
1:53:56
1:54:16
1:54:31
1:54:46
1:54:59
1:55:08
1:55:18
1:56:38
1:57:34
1:58:02
1:58:20
1:58:35
1:58:40
1:58:49
1:59:00
1:59:09
1:59:24
1:59:54
2:00:41
2:00:44
2:00:54
2:00:57
2:01:04
2:02:02
2:02:47
2:03:51
2:05:02



194

259

425

Clint Friedge
Brad Washentz
Jon Garrison
Jeremy Leonard
David Linze
John Stewart
James Starcher 1T
James Taylor
Gerard Yorko
Daniel Koenig
Billy Furlong
Jim Clester
Shon Franklin
Scott Nowling
Derek Vincent
David Nicely
John Gallagher
Chris Higgins

Brandon Sturdivant

Luke Decesare
Dennis Hines
Robert Ricketts

John Cunningham Jr

Jason McCormic
Marco Tomasi
Matt Olson
Chris Nipper
Danny Ellis

Jon Dallman
Miles Deck
Matthew Dugan
Brian Neighbors
James Swindle
John Kellison
Mark Gromowski
Nikki Earlywine
Seth Gibson
Mark Bradley
Scott Reimann
Brad White
George Thompson
Darrell Asher
Kyle Helmick
David McGlothlin
Jim Edwards
Ron Bloodworth
Steve Bewley II
Ken Speedy
Jeremy Griffin
Chris Estes
William Shields
Ronnie Burke
Luis Henderson
Brad Styles
Todd Giltham
Timothy Blood
Josh Davis
Richard Cecco
Ed Dwyer

John Mayhood
Shawn Ford
Steven Blakley
Tim Boles
Steven Comatzer
Gail See

Jason Fedokovich

Horse Cave KY
Fairmont wv
Fairfield 15
Tuscola 1L
Eureka MO
Fairmont WV
Warrington PA
Dawson Springs KY
Grindstone PA
Grove City PA
Hardyville KY
Paragould AR
Newton NC
Cookeville ™
Fairmont WV
N Salem N
Aurora OH
Cowden L
Montrose wVv
Mineral Ridge =~ OH
Franklin ™
Indianapolis IN
Newville PA
Ashland OH
Brownsboro AL
Smithton L
Madison ™
Swartz LA
Johnstown PA
McEwen N
Sping Hill ™
Warrensburg MO
Indianapolis IN
Saint Joseph MO
St Joseph MO
Laurel N
Trenton MO
West Palm Beach FL
Appleton WI
Coatesville N
Worthington wVv
Indianapolis N
Fairmont wv
Camby N
Baden PA
Collinsville IL
Indianapolis N
Toronto OH
Dry Ridge KY
Martinsville N
Concordia MQ
Lexington ™™
Pontadel Este  UR
Marietta SC
Kansas City MO
Hartville OH
Greenwood WV
Numidia PA
Mansfield OH
Arcola IL
Tomkinsville KY
Indianapolis N
Belle Chasse LA
Advance NC
Salem wvV

HON

sSuUz

Jumping Branch WV KAW

3

bt e ek bt et bk e e et ek e e e el e e e et bk bl b e DR R RV NN DR NN RRODN NN RNRDNR DD ND WL LW WIRWW

2:05:06
2:05:46
2:06:41
2:06:54
2:07:47
2:08:33
2:09:17
2:09:40
2:10:22
2:11:07
2:12:26
2:13:22
2:16:50
2:17:49
22122
22331
2:31:39
1:02:38
1:06:42
1:09:41
1:09:44
1:.09:51
1:09:55
1:11:39
1:14:16
1:14:24
1:15:07
1:15:10
1:15:34
1:16:11
1:20:43
1:20:57
1:22:24
1:23:38
1:23:45
1:26:53
1:27:48
1:33:51
1:47:35
1:48:32
1:58:32
2:00:15
2:15:10
2:25:01
0:29:55
0:30:05
0:30:21
0:33:36
0:33:43
0:33:52
0:33:56
0:34:22
0:34:25
0:34:38
0:36:10
0:36:46
0:37:42
0:38:06
0:40:32
0:41:32
0:42:34
0:44:14
0:44:44
0:49:08
0:49:20
1:41:01



